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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bsalbright@lit.edu VP of Finance and Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 409-880-7633
Mr. Audon Aleman aaleman@austin.utexas.edu Financial Officer The University of Texas Austin 512-471-6384
Ms. Donna Alexander d-alexand@tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director Finance Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 979-845-7879
Mr. Eric Algoe e_a231@txstate.edu Vice President for Finance & Support Services Texas State University 850-294-7293

Arturo Alonzo Maritza.rodriguez@tamusa.edu Special Assistant Texas A&M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mrs. Tammy Anthony tammy.anthony@utsa.edu Assistant Vice President Budget and Financial Plan The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-6631
Mrs. Sarah Baker Sarah.Baker@tamuc.edu Director of Accounting & Financial Reporting Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5045
Ms. April Barnes April.Barnes@untdallas.edu Assoc. VP Finance & Administration University of North Texas at Dallas 972-338-1095
Mr. Scott Barnett Scott.Barnett@uth.tmc.edu Assistant Director, Budget and Financial Reporting University of Texas Health Science Center at Houst 713-500-4915
Mrs. Jessica Barrett jkbarrett@sfasu.edu Budget Analyst Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2203

Dushyant Baweja dkbaweja@pvamu.edu Staff Accountant Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Ms. Robin Bayer rbayer@twu.edu Director of Budget & Analysis Texas Woman's University 940-898-3510
Mrs. Brenda Bedair brenda.bedair@lsco.edu Director of Accounting Lamar State College-Orange 409-882-3356
Mrs. Nancy Bergeron nancy.bergeron@lamar.edu Senior Accountant Lamar University 409-880-8910
Mrs. Rebekah Bewley rebekah.bewley@unt.edu Financial Analyst University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Ms. Susan Bowden susanbowden@tamuct.edu Controller Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5766
Ms. Arnetta Brown arnetta.brown@tamuct.edu Assistant Controller Texas A&M University - Central Texas 254-519-5715
Mrs. Cindy Brown clbrown@lamar.edu Director of Reporting Lamar University 409-880-7925
Mr. Ed Buchanan Ed.Buchanan@thecb.state.tx.us Program Director THECB 512-427-6138
Mrs. Eva Burnett eva.burnett@utdallas.edu Budget Director University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-6374
Mr. Jeff Burton jburton@tamhsc.edu Associate Vice President Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9226
Ms. Olivia Cabrera ocabrera@ibt.tamhsc.edu Administrative Associate III Texas A&M Health Science Center 713-677-7553
Mr. Denis Cano Denis.cano@tamusa.edu Assistant Comptroller & Director Of Accounting Texas A & M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Dr. Cynthia Carter cynthia.carter@tamuct-edu VPFA, Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5498
Ms. Virginia (Ginnie) Cary cary@uta.edu Senior Director of Budgets, Planning and Analysis University of Texas-Arlington 817-272-0929

Erika Castillo castilloe@uhd.edu Budget Analyst II University of Houston-Downtown
Mr. Santiago Castillo santiago.castillo@sulross.edu Director of Accounting Services Sul Ross State University 956-245-0777
Mrs. Brenda Cates Brenda.Cates@unt.edu Budget Director University of North Texas 940-565-3231

William Clayton wtclayton@uh.edu Budget Analyst 1 University of Houston
Mrs. Erica Contreras Erica.Contreras@tamuc.edu Budget Analyst Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5035
Mrs. Shelley Cowart cowartsr@lamarpa.edu Accountant II Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6137
Ms. Debra Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M AgriLife Research 979-845-4783
Mrs. Anna Daugherty anna.daugherty@mwsu.edu Sr. Budget Analyst Midwestern State University 940-397-4117
Mr. John Davidson john.davidson@uta.edu Associate Vice President University of Texas-Arlington 817-272-5499
Ms. Emily Deardorff edeardorff@utsystem.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor The University of Texas System 512-322-3769

Lauri Deviney l-deviney@tamus.edu Associate Vice Chancellor The Texas A&M University System
Mrs. Barbara Duarte BLDuarte@uh.edu Executive Director, Budget University of Houston 713-743-4397
Ms. Lori Duarte duartel@uthscsa.edu Budget Analyst Intermediate Univ of TX Health Science Center SA 210-567-5869
Ms. Devon Dueser simpera@uhv.edu Sr. Budget Analyst University of Houston Victoria 361-570-4811
Mr. Joseph Dunn j-dunn@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director and CFO Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-845-4101
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Executive Director, Budgets and Accounting Texas A&M University System 979-458-6110
Mrs. Jackie Elder jackie.elder@tamut.edu Controller Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3110
Mrs. Dianne Evans dtevans@pvamu.edu Director of Budgets Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2202
Mrs. Leigh-Ann Fashina leigh-ann.fashina@untdallas.edu Finance Manager University of North Texas at Dallas 214-243-1797
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Mrs. Jessica Fisher jessica.fisher@ttuhsc.edu Executive Director Business Affairs Texas Tech University HSC - El Paso 915-215-4372
Ms. Cynthia Flores cynthia.flores@ttuhsc.edu Senior Director Student Business Services Texas Tech University HSC - El Paso 915-215-6555
Mrs. Tracy Foster tfoster211@tamu.edu Financial Analyst III Texas A&M University 979-862-2364

Margaret Francone mafrancone@pvamu.edu Budget Specialist II Prairie View A&M University 715 936-261-2213
Mr. Brad Gibson bgibson@mdanderson.org Vice President of Revenue Cycle UT MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-745-9586
Ms. Ramona Green rgreen@tamut.edu Director of Budgets Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3058
Mr. Chris Greenwood christopher.greenwood@tstc.edu Staff Accountant Texas State Technical College 254-867-4888
Mrs. Elisabeth Grisham elisabeth.grisham@ttu.edu Assistant Director Texas Tech University 806-742-3228
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Executive Director UT MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-745-9796
Ms. Shante Hackworth shante.hackworth@unthsc.edu Director of Financial Assurance Services University of North Texas Health Science Center 817-735-0262
Mrs. Paula Hanson Paula.Hanson@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President & Chief Budget Office Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5024
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu Deputy Vice Chancellor for Finance Texas State University System 512-463-6449
Ms. Gail Hebert gail.hebert@unthsc.edu Associate Director of Budgets University of North Texas Health Science Center 817-735-2535
Mr. Preston Heng hengp@uhd.edu Budget Manager University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8612
Ms. Barbara Holt barbara.holt@unthsc.edu Senior Director of Financial Operations University of North Texas Health Science Center 817-735-2535
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Assistant CFO Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-845-9854
Mr. Jeff Horton jeff.horton@lsco.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar State College-Orange 409-882-3372
Ms. Nancy Hranicky nhranicky@tvmdl.tamu.edu Financial Manager Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Lab 979-845-4122
Mr. Juan Ibarra IBARRAJU@UHD.EDU Budget Analyst II University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8612

Sameer Iftikharuddin siftikha@central.uh.edu Budget Analyst 3 University of Houston
Dr. Calvin Jamison mxc135730@utdallas.edu Vice President for Administration University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mr. Oscar Jimenez ojimenez@sulross.edu Senior Manager Sul Ross State University 432-837-8257
Mr. Fred Juarez daniel.salazar@tamiu.edu Director of Budget, Payroll, & Fiscal Analysis Texas A&M International University 956-326-2377
Mr. Bobby Kegresse kEGRESSE@UHCL.EDU Director, General Accounting University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2131

Cheryl King clking@pvamu.edu Business Specialist II Prairie View A&M University
Mr. James Kitchens jakitche@utmb.edu Associate Director University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 409-747-1250
Mr. Raaj Kurapati raajkumar.kurapati@tamuk.edu VP for Finance and CFO Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-593-2410
Dr. Kimberly Laird Kimberly.Laird@utdallas.edu Associate Vice President & Controller University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4784
Mrs. Jamie Larson jamie.larson@lamar.edu Associate Vice President, Finance/Controller Lamar University 409-880-7126
Mr. Chris Leach Chris.leach@tamusa.edu AVP for Financial Services & Comptroller Texas A & M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mrs. Susan Lee lees@tamug.edu AVP for Finance & Compliance Officer Texas A&M University-Galveston 409-740-4585
Mrs. Tina Livingston Tina.Livingston@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President & Chief Budget Office Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5667

Jose Lopez lopezj@uhd.edu Budget Analyst III University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8612
Ms. Lupe Lopez mgl013@SHSU.EDU Director of Business Services Sam Houston State University 936-294-3122
Mr. Duc-Vein Luu Duc-Vien.Luu@uth.tmc.edu Institutional Wide Financial Analyst University of Texas Health Science Center at Houst 713-500-4971
Ms. Joanne Macias joanne.macias@tamuk.edu Executive Director, Financial Accounting & Reporti Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-593-3085
Mrs. Jaclyn Mahlmann jmahlmann@tamucc.edu Budget Director Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-2615
Mr. Addison Marshall Addison.M.Marshall@uth.tmc.edu Institutional Wide Financial Analyst University of Texas Health Science Center at Houst 713-500-3159
Mr. Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@tamuk.edu Executive Director of Budget & Student Business Se Texas A&M University-Kingsville 361-593-2249
Mrs. Usha Mathew AVP_Finance@uhcl.edu Associate VP Finance University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2140
Mr. James Mauldin james.mauldin@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Treasury & Reporting University of North Texas System 214-243-1768
Mrs. Valarie Maxwell valarie.maxwell@mwsu.edu Director of Budget and Management Midwestern State University 940-397-4346
Ms. Theresa Meneley MeneleyT@uhd.edu Executive Director, Budget, Procurement & Contract University of Houston - Downtown 713-221-8612
Mr. Rod Mireles rmireles@pvamu.edu Assoc. Vice President Financial Management Service Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1905

Shabana Mohiuddin SRMohiuddin@Central.UH.EDU Director, Budget Operations University of Houston 713-743-4415
Mr. David Mondt david.mondt@ttu.edu Chief Analyst Texas Tech University System 806-742-9000
Mrs. Rose Moreno Rose.Moreno@tamuc.edu State Accounting Manager Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5042
Ms. Kemberly Morgan kem@tamu.edu Director of Engineering Budgets Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station 979-458-7497
Mrs. Anju Motwani anju.motwani@tstc.edu Senior Accountant Texas State Technical College 254-867-3895
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Mrs. Kristin Nace nace@tamhsc.edu Asst VP, Fiscal Services & Budget Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-436-9228
Mrs. June Nelson NelsonJ@uhv.edu Financial Reporting Manager University of Houston-Victoria 361-570-4873

Jimmy Nguyen jpnguye7@central.uh.edu Budget Analyst 3 University of Houston 713-743-4415
Mrs. Leanna Odom odomlb@lamarpa.edu Senior Director of Accounting & Finance Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6129
Mrs. Jamie Oltz jamie.oltz@lsco.edu Director of Finance Lamar State College-Orange 409-882-3397
Mrs. Denelle Orellana orellana@ibt.tamhsc.edu Sr. Administrative Coordinator I Texas A&M Health Science Center 713-677-7474
Ms. Sharon Otholt Sharon.otholt@tamusa.edu Financial Reporting Analyst Texas A & M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Ms. Adrienne Person a-person@tamu.edu Asst Financial Manager Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station 979-458-7460

Betzaida Pineda bpineda3@central.uh.edu Budget Analyst 3 University of Houston 713-743-4415
Mrs. Alicia Placette aaplacette@lit.edu Assistant Director of Finance Lamar Institute of Technology 409-839-2025
Ms. Katy Pleasant katy.pleasant@tamu.edu Financial Analyst II Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Mr. Duane Pruitt duane.pruitt@angelo.edu Director of Budget/Payroll Services Angelo State University 325-942-2517
Mrs. Donna Quebedeaux dmquebedeaux@lit.edu Associate Controller Lamar University 409-839-2065
Ms. Tessy Rappe str017@shsu.edu Associate Vice President for Finance & Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-3188
Mr. Johnny Richard Johnny.Richard@unt.edu Financial Analyst University of North Texas 940-565-3231

Kenneth Rodriguez kenneth.rodriguez@lamar.edu Manager - Contracting Services Lamar University 409-880-8456
Mayra Rodriguez merodri3@central.uh.edu Supervisor, Budget Operations University of Houston 713-743-4415

Mrs. Karla Romine Karla.Romine@unt.edu Senior Financial Analyst University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mr. Kerry Romine kerry.romine@untsystem.edu Financial Analysis Director University of North Texas System 214-752-5543
Mrs. Elvia Rosales bd.elvia@austin.utexas.edu Budget Director The University of Texas at Austin 512-471-3391
Ms. Linda Saenz saenz@ibt.tamhsc.edu Administrative Coordinator I Texas A&M Health Science Center 713-677-7522
Ms. Karen Sanders simpera@uhv.edu Budget Director University of Houston Victoria 361-570-4811
Ms. Cynthia Schweers cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu Director The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-4216
Mr. James Scogin james.scogin@tamut.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3005
Mrs. Debbie Sellman dsellman@sfasu.edu Budget Director Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2203

Deja Sero nilsen@uhcl.edu Sr. Budget Analyst University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2140
Mrs. Shaw Shang shaw.shang@lamar.edu Director of Payroll Lamar University 409-880-8456
Ms. Amber Sharp sharpa@uthscsa.edu Assistant Director, Planning & Budget Univ of TX Health Science Center SA 210-567-7021
Mrs. Joanna Sheppard joanna.sheppard@lamar.edu Executive Director, Business & Treasury Lamar University 409-880-8911
Mrs. Beverly Shuford Beverly.Shuford@unt.edu AVP for Budget & Analytics University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mr. Spencer Sims spencer.sims@lamar.edu Director of Finance Lamar University 409-880-1788
Mr. Edgar Smith acc_ebs@shsu.edu Budget Director Sam Houston State University 936-294-2765
Ms. Leovihilda Smith SmithL8@uthscsa.edu Budget Analyst Senior Univ of TX Health Science Center SA 210-450-8321
Mrs. Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Planning University of North Texas System 214-752-5540
Ms. Stephanie Solano snsolano@utmb.edu Finance Manager UTMB 409-747-1250
Mr. William Spindle William.Spindle@tamusa.edu Vice President/CFO of Business Affairs Texas A & M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mr. Albert Srubar albert.srubar@tstc.edu Comptroller Texas State Technical College 254-867-3956
Mr. Terry Tatum terry.tatum@tamucc.edu Exec. VP for Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Ms. Dorothea Titus dorothea.titus@lamar.edu Director of Budget Lamar University 409-880-8087
Mr. Orkun Toros orkun.toros@utdallas.edu Interim AVP Budget University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4735
Mr. Micheal Tramonte Michael.Tramonte@uth.tmc.edu SVP, Finance & Business Services UT Health - Houston 713-500-3158

Nguyen Tran nilsen@uhcl.edu Sr. Budget Analyst University of Houston-Clear Lake 281-283-2140
Ms. Cozette Turner cmturner@pvamu.edu Director of Accounting Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-1907

Cliff Ussery CUssery@tamus.edu Manager, Tax Compliance and Payroll Texas A&M University System
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela cesariov@sulross.edu VP for Finance & Operations Sul Ross State University 432-837-8076
Mrs. Barbara Walz bwalz@utmb.edu Director University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 409-747-1250
Mr. Alan Werchan awerchan@utsystem.edu Assistant Budget Officer The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Mrs. Melissa White Whitem5@uthscsa.edu Manager, Financial Planning Univ of TX Health Science Center SA 210-567-7022
Mrs. Lesley Wilmeth lesley.wilmeth@ttuhsc.edu Asst Vice President, Budget Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-7421
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Mr. Richard Wilson richard.wilson@utrgv.edu Director of Planning & Analysis The Univ of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2121
Mr. Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu Vice President, Accounting & Reporting Texas State Technical College 254-867-3934
Mrs. Deborah Wright deb-wright@tamu.edu Associate Vice President Texas A&M University 979-862-7777
Ms. Lisa Wright liswrigh@utmb.edu Sr. Financial Analyst University of Texas Medical Branch - Galveston 409-747-1250
Mr. Wade Wynn wadewynn@tamus.edu Dir, Mgmt. Information And Analytical Services Texas A&M University System 979-458-6113
Ms. Jiying Yu jyu@pvamu.edu Asst. Director, Financial Mgmt Services Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2213
Ms. Anita Zeiler anita.zeiler@utdallas.edu Sr. Financial Analyst University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-4776


